Contents

Foreword

1 Introduction

2 Alittle bit of history

3 What it does

Social policy and workers'’ rights
Protecting Consumers
Competition policy
Regional funding

Wider economic stimulus
Environment and climate
Agriculture

Fisheries

Energy

Infrastructure

Monetary Union

Fiscal policy

Research

Trade

Foreign and Security policy
International aid and development
Citizenship

Border free travel within the EU (Schengen)

Justice and police

Immigration and asylum
Education

Health

Telecommunications and space
Technical Agencies

4 How it does it

1
15
21
21

24
27
29
30
32
32
34
35
36
36
37
40
40
42
45
46
46
47
48
53
53
55
55
57



5 Who decides?

The European Council

The European Commission

The Council

The European Parliament

Court of Justice of the EU (CJEU)
European Central Bank (ECB)
Court of Auditors (ECA)

The procedures: how decisions are taken and by whom
External influences

Is it democratic?

6 What should change
Capacity to act

Democratic accountability
Annex I: Personalities

Annex II: EU Glossary
Bibliography

Reviews

The Author

61
62
64
67
n
79
82
83
84
9
93
95
96
100
n3
125
141
142
144



