Contents

Foreword	1
1 Introduction	11
2 A little bit of history	15
3 What it does	21
Social policy and workers' rights	21
Protecting Consumers	24
Competition policy	27
Regional funding	29
Wider economic stimulus	30
Environment and climate	32
Agriculture	32
Fisheries	34
Energy	35
Infrastructure	36
Monetary Union	36
Fiscal policy	37
Research	40
Trade	40
Foreign and Security policy	42
International aid and development	45
Citizenship	46
Border free travel within the EU (Schengen)	46
Justice and police	47
Immigration and asylum	48
Education	53
Health	53
Telecommunications and space	55
Technical Agencies	55
4 How it does it	57

5 Who decides?	61
The European Council	62
The European Commission	64
The Council	67
The European Parliament	71
Court of Justice of the EU (CJEU)	79
European Central Bank (ECB)	82
Court of Auditors (ECA)	83
The procedures: how decisions are taken and by whom	84
External influences	91
Is it democratic?	93
6 What should change	95
Capacity to act	96
Democratic accountability	100
Annex I: Personalities	113
Annex II: EU Glossary	125
Bibliography	141
Reviews	142
The Author	144